EL320.240.36-HB
High-Bright Small Graphics Display
USER’S MANUAL
Contents
EL320.240.36-HB Quarter-VGA Display..............................................................................................................2
Features and Benefits ..........................................................................................................................................2
Installation and Handling........................................................................................................................................3

NOT LIMITED TO, IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Description
EL320.240.36 HB
996-0292-00LF 5.6" (142 mm) diagonal, quarter VGA (QVGA) high-bright
display, -40 to +85°C operating temperature
EL320.240.36 HB NE
996-0292-03LF Same as EL320.240.36 HB but with no mounting ears on
the circuit board
EL320.240.36-HB NE
CC
996-0292-02LF Same as EL320.240.36 HB NE but with conformal coating
added to the circuit board
EL320.240.36 HB CCB
996-0292-06LF Same as EL320.240.36 HB but with conformal coating
added to the circuit board
EL320.240.36 HB SE
996-0292-07LF Same as EL320.240.36 HB but with two mounting ears on
the circuit board instead of four
Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Planar Systems continues to provide optional, and in many cases custom, features to address the
specific customer requirements. Consult Planar Sales for pricing, lead time and minimum quantity